
CERTIFICATE OF BROADCAST OF POST-RENEWAL FILING ANNOUNCEMENTS

Cathoic Broadcasting of Scranton, Inc, hereby certifies that it has broadcast the following 
announcement over W09DJ-D on:

Date and Day, 2023 Week of:
Exact Time of Broadcast 

Announcement 
(between 7:00 AM – 11:00 PM)

4-14-23;  Friday 4-09-23 3:30pm

Week 1 4-16-23

Monday;  4-17-23 9:58pm

Tuesday; 4-18-23 8:00pm

Wednesday; 4-19-23 4:00pm

Thursday; 4-20-23 11:28am

Friday; 4-21-23 3:30pm

Week 2 4-23-23

Monday;  4-24-23 9:58pm

Tuesday; 4-25-23 8:00pm

Wednesday; 4-26-23 4:00pm

Friday; 4-28-23 4:00pm

Week 3 4-30-23

Monday;  5-01-23 9:58pm

Tuesday; 5-02-23 8:00pm

Wednesday; 5-03-23 4:20pm

Thursday; 5-04-23 10:30am

Friday; 5-05-23 3:30pm

Week 4 5-07-23

Monday;  5-08-23 9:58pm

Tuesday; 5-09-23 8:00pm

Wednesday; 5-10-23 4:00pm

Thursday; 5-11-23 11:28am

Friday; 5-12-23 3:30pm



TEXT OF BROADCAST

On April 5, 2023, CATHOLIC BROADCASTING OF SCRANTON, INC., licensee of 
W09DJ-D, Channel 9, Wilkes-Barre, PA, filed an application with the Federal 
Communications Commission for renewal of its license. Members of the public 
wishing to view this application or obtain information about how to file comments and 
petitions on the application can visit publicfiles.fcc.gov and search in W09DJ-D public 
file.

_______5-15-23_________ _____James Brennan_____________
Date Name:  James Brennan

Title: station manager 


